Yildiz Erkekler
24.08.2019 — 1. Giin Yarisi

Pos

O~NO O, WODN -

28
LAP

Bib# Athlete

73 Emirhan Cakir

79 Hakan Tung

83 MEHMET CAN GULERDAG
86 MERT COLAK

65 Burak CAGDAS

60 ALPER OZDEMIR

76 Erdem Efe Baransel
62 BARIS TURKCAN

64 BORA OZBORAOGLU
91 YUSUF OSMAN ATAC
88 RASIM BAYRAK

95 KUTAY AKKECELI

61 ARDA SIMSEK

94 Furkan Deniz Durgun
74 EMRE YALCIN

77 Fatih Erding

75 ENES KARAKUZU

63 Baris celik

69 Demir KESICI

80 Hasan Erdogan

84 Mehmet Emre Sahin
67 Burgak Ozer

68 Cagan Gokgen

82 Kerem Aksen

85 MERT EREN

93 CIHAN ODEN

70 Deniz Tokluoglu

78 FUAT AFINDI

87 Naim Atakan Durmaz

Turkiye Triatlon Timing Team

Team GencAge Swim

Balikesir Buylksehir Belediye Triaton M 15 0:07:53
Balikesir Buyuksehir Kulubu M 16 0:07:59
ALANYA BELEDIYE SPORKULUBU M 16 0:07:56
ALANYA BELEDIYE SPORKLUBU M 16 0:07:44
PAUM M 16 0:07:45
ALANYA BELEDIYE SPORKLUBU M 15 0:07:59
Ferdi M 16 0:08:57
PAUM M 15 0:07:52
ALSANCAK SU SPORLARIKULUBU M 16 0:08:07
ALANYA BELEDIYESPOR KULUBU M 15 0:07:45
ALANYA BELEDIYESPOR KULUBU M 17 0:08:19
iZMIiR GSiM MODERN SPOR KULUEM 16 0:08:54
SAKARYA GENCLIK MERKEZI TRIAM 17  0:09:32
Ferdi M 16 0:09:31
ALSANCAK SU SPORLARI KULUBU M 15 0:09:45
Celpa Spor Kuliibu M 16 0:08:30
SAKARYA GENCLIK MERKEZI TRIA'M 16 0:09:30
Kocaeli GHSK M 16 0:09:01
Mylasa Spor Kulibu M 15 0:09:07
Genglikspor kulibi M 15 0:09:32
Mylasa Spor Kulubi M 16 0:09:25
Balikesir Buyuksehir Belediyespor M 17 0:08:53
Kusadasi Belediye S.K dernegi M 16 0:12:33
Kusadasi Belediye Spor Triatlon M 16 0:11:42
ITU GVO M 17 0:12:15
BURSA DOGA YUZME SPOR KULUEM 15 0:13:13
Kusadasi belediye spor M 15 0:13:03
ALSANCAK SU SPORLARIKULUBU M 16  0:12:03
Balikesir Genglik Spor Kullbi M 15 0:09:46

AVLU BALIKESIR TRIATLONU

Bilgi igin:

T1

0:00:29
0:00:28
0:00:29
0:00:37
0:00:30
0:00:29
0:00:33
0:00:35
0:00:31
0:00:38
0:00:45
0:00:33
0:00:34
0:00:42
0:00:38
0:00:38
0:00:37
0:00:40
0:00:46
0:00:32
0:00:54
0:00:33
0:00:41
0:00:39
0:00:43
0:01:05
0:00:49
0:00:56
0:00:30

BALIKESIR

BUYUKSEHIR
BELEDIYESI

sonuc@triatlon.org.tr

Bik T2 Run Chip Time
0:19:50 0:00:36 0:10:42  0:39:27
0:19:54 0:00:34 0:10:42 0:39:34
0:20:06 0:00:30 0:10:51 0:39:52
0:19:59 0:00:40 0:11:06  0:40:05
0:20:18 0:00:30 0:11:16  0:40:17
0:20:04 0:00:39 0:11:35 0:40:44
0:20:42 0:00:35 0:10:33 0:41:16
0:21:53 0:00:42 0:11:27 0:42:28
0:21:35 0:00:37 0:11:54 0:42:41
0:20:13 0:00:42 0:13:41 0:42:57
0:21:55 0:00:27 0:11:50 0:43:13
0:21:39 0:00:38 0:11:34 0:43:15
0:20:56  0:00:38 0:11:39  0:43:17
0:20:49  0:00:31 0:13:10  0:44:40
0:21:32 0:00:33 0:12:33  0:45:00
0:21:59 0:00:37 0:13:43 0:45:25
0:21:46  0:00:41 0:14:12 0:46:44
0:21:32 0:00:52 0:14:53 0:46:56
0:22:20 0:00:43  0:14:11 0:47:05
0:21:55 0:00:39 0:15:27 0:48:03
0:23:42 0:00:48 0:13:24 0:48:12
0:23:26  0:00:35 0:15:09 0:48:34
0:22:14 0:00:48 0:14:.00 0:50:14
0:23:37 0:01:03 0:13:34 0:50:32
0:24:37 0:00:49 0:14:05 0:52:28
0:25:37 0:00:42 0:15:20 0:55:55
0:26:17 0:00:37 0:18:44 0:59:28
23:59:06 0:00:56 0:52:37 1:05:36



Yildiz Erkekler
24.08.2019 — 1. Giin Yarisi

Pos
LAP
LAP
LAP
DSQ
DNF

DNF :
DNS:
DSAQ:
LAP:

Bib# Athlete

72 EFE MERT ERGEC
66 Burak Yunus ATLI

71 DERVIS MEMISOGLU
60 ALPER OZDEMIR

89 Serhat mert Artun

Did Not Finish
Did Not Start
Disqualified
Tur

Turkiye Triatlon Timing Team

Team

GencAge

ALSANCAK SU SPORLARI KULUBU M

Kusadasi belediye spor

M

SAKARYA GENCLIK MERKEZI TRIA"'M
ALANYA BELEDIYE SPORKLUBU M

Ferdi

M

15
16
17
15
16

AVLU BALIKESIR TRIATLONU™" T

Swim

0:10:50
0:11:22
0:11:35

> )

ALIKESIR
BUYUKSEHIR
BELEDIYESI

Bilgi icin: sonuc@ftriatlon.orq.tr

T1 Bik T2 Run Chip Time
0:00:51
0:00:37
0:00:48



